MPA Fall 2014 Elective Survey: Advanced Research Methods SurveyMonkey

Q1 Your Student Status:

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Admitted MPA
student: 1st...

Admitted MPA
student: 2nd...

Admitted MPA
student: 3rd...

Other
(graduate...
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Admitted MPA student: 1st year 0.00% 0
Admitted MPA student: 2nd year 71.43% 5
Admitted MPA student: 3rd year or more 28.57% 2
Other (graduate special student or undergraduate student) 0.00% 0
Total 7
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Q2 Please rate the quality of the course
using the following scale:

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Course was
well-organized

Course content
was interest...

Course content
matched cour...

Instructor
feedback on...

Assignments/exe
rcises were...

Readings were
interesting ...

Seminars were

interesting ...

| had the

opportunity ...

Classroom

learning...

Course was

intellectual...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Rarely Occasionally Sometimes Frequently
Course was well-organized 42.86% 14.29% 14.29% 0.00%
3 1 1 0
Course content was interesting & presented clearly 28.57% 28.57% 14.29% 14.29%
2 2 1 1
Course content matched course objectives 14.29% 28.57% 0.00% 42.86%
1 2 0 3
Instructor feedback on coursework was useful & timely 14.29% 14.29% 28.57% 14.29%
1 1 2 1
Assignments/exercises were interesting & relevant 14.29% 14.29% 57.14% 0.00%
1 1 4 0
Readings were interesting & relevant 14.29% 0.00% 28.57% 28.57%
1 0 2 2
Seminars were interesting & relevant 14.29% 28.57% 14.29% 14.29%

1 2 1 1
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Almost
Always

28.57%
2

14.29%
1

14.29%
1

28.57%
2

14.29%

28.57%
2

28.57%
2
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Average
7 2.57
7 2.57
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7 3.14
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| had the opportunity to participate in class 0.00% 0.00%
0 0
Classroom learning environment was supportive & 14.29% 14.29%
respectful for all 1 1
Course was intellectually challenging 14.29% 0.00%
1 0
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28.57%

0.00%

14.29%

14.29%
1

42.86%
3

28.57%

57.14%
4

28.57%
2
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Q3 Please rate the quality of the course
using the following scale:

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Development of
knowledge,sk...

Overall
INSTRUCTOR...

Overall COURSE
rating

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Very Poor Fair Good Very
Poor Good
Development of knowledge,skills and 14.29% 14.29%  28.57% @ 28.57% 0.00%
abilities 1 1 2 2 0
Overall INSTRUCTOR rating 14.29% @ 14.29%  28.57%  28.57% 0.00%
1 1 2 2 0
Overall COURSE rating 14.29% @ 28.57% @ 14.29%  28.57% 0.00%
1 2 1 2 0
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Excellent

14.29%
1

14.29%

14.29%

Total
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10
Weighted
Average
3.29
3.29
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Q4 Should the MPA program offer this
course again?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Yes

Yes, with
these change...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 0.00% 0
Yes, with these changes (describe changes in comment field) 85.71% 6
No 14.29% 1
Total 7
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OTHER COMMENTS
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